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LIGHT SOURCE:

E26 LAMP BASE (40W MAX)

LAMP SUPPLIED:

E26 LED / 2200K / 4W / 

300 LUMENS

DIMMABLE:

PHASE DIMMING (USING SUPPLIED 

LAMP)

VOLTAGE:

120V AC

CERTIFICATIONS:

UL (ON REQUEST)

MATERIALS:

BRASS, GLASS

WEIGHT:

SHORT: 9 LB (APPROX)

TALL: 18.5 LB (APPROX)

HANGING OPTIONS:

	- CHAIN (7’ SITE ADJUSTABLE)

ADDITIONAL INFO:

DESIGNED BY ADAM YEATS 2015

MADE IN ENGLAND

METAL FINISHES:

      

       ANTIQUE BRASS

       BRONZE

PRODUCT CODES:

SMALL

U.HAZ.P.SO.AB.CG - ANTIQUE BRASS / CLEAR GLASS / CHAIN

U.HAZ.P.SO.BZ.CG - BRONZE / CLEAR GLASS / CHAIN

U.HAZ.P.SO.AB.CRG - ANTIQUE BRASS / REEDED GLASS / CHAIN

U.HAZ.P.SO.BZ.CRG - BRONZE / CLEAR REEDED GLASS / CHAIN 

LARGE

U.HAZ.P.LOQ.AB.CG - ANTIQUE BRASS / CLEAR GLASS / CHAIN

U.HAZ.P.LOQ.BZ.CG - BRONZE / CLEAR GLASS / CHAIN

U.HAZ.P.LOQ.AB.CRG - ANTIQUE BRASS / REEDED GLASS / CHAIN

U.HAZ.P.LOQ.BZ.CRG - BRONZE / CLEAR REEDED GLASS / CHAIN

GLASS OPTIONS:

      

       CLEAR GLASS

       CLEAR REEDED GLASS

SMALL:

LARGE:

23”

16”

17.5”

10”

4.5”

4.5”


